
2023 Totem Interclub

Groups 

Category Discipline FirstName LastName Club
Gold Women Artistic Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

Gold Women Artistic Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Artistic Kate Hegland Grande Prairie Skate Club

Gold Women Artistic Julina Kim Grande Prairie Skate Club

Gold Women Artistic Tessa Mortensen Akasaka Skating Club

Gold Women Artistic Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

Gold Women Artistic Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Adult Kaylin Gansevles Little Giant FSC

Gold Women Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC

Gold Women Kayla Welygan Grande Prairie Skate Club

Gold Women Adult Artistic Heather Cochrane Little Giant FSC

Gold Women Adult Artistic Kaylin Gansevles Little Giant FSC

Juvenile Women U14 Elyssa McLellan Grovedale FSC

Masters Women Adult Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Isla Emery Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Gwen Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Jaida Lafond Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Kensi Lafond Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Juno Moxon Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Layla Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Spencer Scott Prince George FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Grace Vezina Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp1 Aria Wiebe Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Bryer Alton Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Hunter-Dawn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Maiya Christensen Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Kali McDonald Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Charlotte Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Piper Petersen Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Oziel Winter Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp2 Sawyer Yasinski Manning FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Gabrielle Marie Basingan Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Layla Belfour Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Bella Gach Peace River Skating Club

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Halle Lafond Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp3 Sahiba Sandhu Mile Zero FSC
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Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Sydney Clow Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Jamie-Lynn Hunsbedt Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Serena Malkoc Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Falon Mufford Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Zenayah Tobin Mackenzie FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp4 Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Alina Baher Hudson's Hope FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Kaylee Cobick Grimshaw FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Taylor Grunewald Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Westen Mufford Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Maizy Taillefer Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Kenzie Watchorn Sexsmith Skating Club

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp5 Hailey Winter Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Mackenzie Koehn-King Hudson's Hope FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Evelyn Livingstone Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Mackenzie Lucas Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Gabi Richter Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Tola Riewe Grimshaw FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp6 Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 JoAnn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Sydni Johnson Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Katarina Senk Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Moises Winter Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (1) Gp7 Peyton Young Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Rylee Godfrey Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp1 Jazlyn Whitford Mile Zero FSC
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Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

Showcase WomenMen (2) Gp2 Darlene Winter Peace Passage SC

Silver Women Adult Kelly Caron Mile Zero FSC

Silver Women Adult Heather Cochrane Little Giant FSC

Silver Women Adult Jourdan Gohn Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp1 Ruby Baker Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp1 Presley Croston Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp1 Brynn Demers Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp1 Addison Martell Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp1 Spencer Scott Prince George FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp2 Amanda Burrell Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp2 Bryar Friesen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp2 Vanessa Herbison Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp2 Brixtyn Hingley Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp2 Gwen Kuenzl Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp3 Juno Moxon Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp3 June Picard Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp3 Aspen Remillard Prince George FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp3 Jordja Deniz Sahin Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp3 Kambree Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Aven Felske Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Avery Gunson Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Kenslee Hammond Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Reese Johnston Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Tessa Roberts Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp4 Hinley Rouble Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Lillian Brown Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Blaire Croston Mile Zero FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Rowyn Fraser Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Violet Hadley Grovedale FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Avery Johnson Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp5 Rebecca Scott Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Isaac Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Sophia Kish Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Avea Rouble Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Piper Shallow Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Laughlin Storrie Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp6 Lily Stretch Fort St John FSC
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STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Hailey Chenier Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Lauren Drschiwiski Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Larrah Esau Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Farrah Hadley Grovedale FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Oziel Winter Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp7 Sawyer Yasinski Manning FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Addison Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Brooklyn Matheson Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Carolie McLane Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Elizabeth Oakley Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Savannah Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp8 Scarlett Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Madelyn Aldridge Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Owen Armstrong Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Ava Ryz Manning FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Zenayah Tobin Mackenzie FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Zoey Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp9 Olivia Viergutz Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Brieanna Brown Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Kaylee Cobick Grimshaw FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Reid Foy Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Aliya Moore Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Maizy Taillefer Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp10 Michael Young Fort St John FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Isobel Hughes-Bunger Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Madison Johner Grimshaw FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Myah Marshall Peace Passage SC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Tola Riewe Grimshaw FSC

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Alexa Viergutz Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 1 STAR 1 Gp11 Moises Winter Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Bryer Alton Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Maiya Christensen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Jaida Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Kensi Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Layla Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Grace Vezina Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp1 Aria Wiebe Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Kali McDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Charlotte Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Piper Petersen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Willow Rogers Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Raelynn Rondeau Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Avery Rotar Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp2 Abigail Woodward Fort St John FSC
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STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Gabrielle Marie Basingan Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Layla Belfour Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Blayke Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Kinley Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp3 Bella Gach Peace River Skating Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Sydney Clow Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Savannah Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Scarlett Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Sahiba Sandhu Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Zoey Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp4 Carlie White Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Laila Miller Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Falon Mufford Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Westen Mufford Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Zoey Shallow Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Klaira Smith Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Elandra Sturko Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp5 Ivy Thompson Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Natalia Drysdale Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Taylor Grunewald Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Charlotte Haayer Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Evelyn Wardley Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp6 Hailey Winter Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 JoAnn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Evelyn Livingstone Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Emma Nordstrom Manning FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Catharina Pratt Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp7 Kenzie Watchorn Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Hannah Garant Twilight FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Isobel Knopf Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Katarina Senk Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Elements Gp8 Peyton Young Mile Zero FSC
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STAR 2 Gp1 Bryer Alton Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Isla Emery Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Jaida Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Kensi Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Layla Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Grace Vezina Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp1 Aria Wiebe Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Hunter-Dawn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Maiya Christensen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Kali McDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Charlotte Nguyen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Piper Petersen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Raelynn Rondeau Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 2 Gp2 Abigail Woodward Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Gabrielle Marie Basingan Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Layla Belfour Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Shade Carlson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Karleaha Cox Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp3 Blayke Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp3 Willow Rogers Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp3 Avery Rotar Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp4 Sydney Clow Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp4 Kinley Fast Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp4 Bella Gach Peace River Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp4 Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp4 Olivia Oakford Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp4 Sahiba Sandhu Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp4 Mollie Tye Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp4 Carlie White Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp5 Rylee Godfrey Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Vayda Herbison Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Alexis Mac Lellan Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp5 Laila Miller Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Falon Mufford Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Westen Mufford Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Zoey Shallow Fort St John FSC

STAR 2 Gp5 Klaira Smith Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp6 Payten Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Natalia Drysdale Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Maddison Dugan Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Charlotte Haayer Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Elandra Sturko Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Ivy Thompson Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp6 Evelyn Wardley Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp6 Hailey Winter Peace Passage SC
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STAR 2 Gp7 Tayler Johnston Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Evelyn Livingstone Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp7 Emma Nordstrom Manning FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Catharina Pratt Grovedale FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Elayna Unruh Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 2 Gp7 Taylor Van Horn Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp8 Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC

STAR 2 Gp8 Lexy Borman Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp8 JoAnn Brekkaas Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp8 Annamay Case Grimshaw FSC

STAR 2 Gp8 Hannah Garant Twilight FSC

STAR 2 Gp8 Isobel Knopf Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 2 Gp8 Kenzie Watchorn Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp8 Aleah Zeller Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp9 Parker Crothers Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp9 Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp9 Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC

STAR 2 Gp9 Isabella Pozniak Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 2 Gp9 Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC

STAR 2 Gp9 Katarina Senk Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2 Gp9 Peyton Young Mile Zero FSC

STAR 2 Gp9 Nicole Zheng Mile 300 FSC

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Reid Foy Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Hannah Garant Twilight FSC

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Brooklyn Matheson Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Laughlin Storrie Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Olivia Viergutz Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 2/3 Solo Follow SoloDance Alexa Viergutz Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Annabelle Benoit Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Lucy Cournoyer Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Halle Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp1 Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Jamie-Lynn Hunsbedt Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Isabella Kroeker Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp2 Serena Malkoc Mile Zero FSC
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STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Maya Chapman Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Mackenzie Lucas Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Jazlyn Whitford Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp3 Alexandra Zaichkowsky Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Sydni Johnson Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Ava Petkus Manning FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Gabi Richter Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp4 Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Brooke Ferraby Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Brenna Garant Twilight FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Katelyn Miller Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Darlene Winter Peace Passage SC

STAR 3 Elements E Gp5 Emma Wood Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp1 Skyler Rich Alingod Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Tessa Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Annabelle Benoit Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp1 Lucy Cournoyer Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Halle Lafond Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Brielle MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp1 Gabriela Wagar Rodriguez Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Ellie Christensen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Kelsie Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Jamie-Lynn Hunsbedt Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Amelia Jacobs Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp2 Isabella Kroeker Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp2 Serena Malkoc Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp3 Alina Baher Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 3 Gp3 Maya Chapman Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp3 Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp3 Taylor Grunewald Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp3 Mia Schoeman Peace River Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp3 Jazlyn Whitford Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp3 Alexandra Zaichkowsky Sexsmith Skating Club
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STAR 3 Gp4 Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Jasmyn House Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Mackenzie Lucas Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Ali-Mae Pigott Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Gabi Richter Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Kenzie Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp4 Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Madison Beebe Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Francheska Coulls Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Peyton Elliott Fort St John FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Sydni Johnson Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Kaleigh Lines Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Harrison Parminter Mile Zero FSC

STAR 3 Gp5 Ava Petkus Manning FSC

STAR 3 Gp6 Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC

STAR 3 Gp6 Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC

STAR 3 Gp6 Brenna Garant Twilight FSC

STAR 3 Gp6 Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 3 Gp6 Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC

STAR 3 Gp6 Katelyn Miller Hines Creek District FSC

STAR 3 Gp6 Darlene Winter Peace Passage SC

STAR 3 Gp6 Emma Wood Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Ashley Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Elilah R Boisvert Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Mya Hussey Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp1 Maci Senyk Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Emma Kelemen Manning FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Stella Matchett Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Hailey McLellan Grovedale FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp2 Penelope Mercereau Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Gp3 Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC
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STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Shelby Belanger Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Hailee Cruickshank Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Shelby Rever Manning FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp1 Natalie Thompson La Crete Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Brynn Beswick Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Billie Naisby Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp2 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Janelle Beaudoin Peace River Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Kaci Broome Peace River Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Angel Hollingshead Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Grace Langell Peace River Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Tessa Mortensen Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 4 Girls 13&O Gp3 Kate Rever Manning FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Kendall Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Priya Hamel Prince George FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Mya Hussey Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Emma Kelemen Manning FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp1 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Hailey McLellan Grovedale FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp2 Kolby Schultz Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Kaci Broome Peace River Skating Club

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 4 Elements E Gp3 Natalie Thompson La Crete Skating Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Madison Heighington Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 5 Women U13 Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating

STAR 5 Women U13 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC
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STAR 5 Women 13&O Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Allison Harvey Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 5 Women 13&O Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Lily Price Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Mackenzie Price Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&O Kaelyn Schmidt La Crete Skating Club

STAR 5 Women 13&O Talia Yasinski Manning FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Ashley Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Annamay Case Grimshaw FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Vaeda Faulkner Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Madison Heighington Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Haylie Hicks Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Mya Hussey Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Maci Senyk Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp1 Aleah Zeller Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Madison Beebe Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Brynn Beswick Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Hailee Cruickshank Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Stella Matchett Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Penelope Mercereau Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Atlea Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Lily Price Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Mackenzie Price Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp2 Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating
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2023 Totem Interclub

Groups 

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Courtney Brake Mile 300 FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Trinity Callan Mile 300 FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Francheska Coulls Mile 300 FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Angelica DeGuzman Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Peyton Elliott Fort St John FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Angel Hollingshead Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Violet Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Kayleigh Krueger Northern Lights Skating Club

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Mackenzie MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Billie Naisby Hudson's Hope FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A Gp3 Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR 6 Women Elements Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 6 Women Elements Allison Harvey Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 6 Women Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC

STAR 6 Women Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC

STAR 6 Women Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 6 Women Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6 Women Kate Hegland Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 6 Women Julina Kim Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 6 Women Sophia O'Connell Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6 Women Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6 Women Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6 Women Avery Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6 Women Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Ashley Anonuevo Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Annabelle Benoit Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Elilah A Boisvert Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Ireland MacDonald Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Shelby Rever Manning FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Jordyn Sellmeyer Mile Zero FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC

STAR 6-7 Follow SoloDance Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating

AA

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Naomi Batten Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Carly Elliott-Otto Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Kamryn Fleming Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Allison Harvey Sexsmith Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Elyssa McLellan Grovedale FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Sophia O'Connell Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Shelby Rever Manning FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Kate Rever Manning FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Natalie Thompson La Crete Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp1 Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie Skate Club
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2023 Totem Interclub

Groups 

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Janelle Beaudoin Peace River Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Lucy Clarke Grovedale FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Katelynn Hardy Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Keira Heartt Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Julianne Howse Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Bethany Kay Peace Passage SC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Grace Langell Peace River Skating Club

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Kassia Pajor Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Ava Petkus Manning FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Claire Thomas Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Artistic A Gp2 Talia Yasinski Manning FSC

STAR 7 Women Myra Clarke Grovedale FSC

STAR 7 Women Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Women Kate Hegland Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 7 Women Kendra Huzel Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Women Paxton Huzel Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Women Julina Kim Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 7 Women Elyssa McLellan Grovedale FSC

STAR 7 Women Karys Pearson Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Women Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 7 Women Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 7 Women Iyla Wagner Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 8 Women Julianne Howse Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 8 Women Shaye Peebles Fort St John FSC

STAR 8-9 Follow SoloDance Brooke Ferraby Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 8-9 Follow SoloDance Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC

STAR 8-9 Follow SoloDance Emma Wood Akasaka Skating Club

STAR 8-9 Follow SoloDance Talia Yasinski Manning FSC

STAR 9 Women Artistic Kaci Broome Peace River Skating Club

STAR 9 Women Artistic Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John FSC

STAR 9 Women Artistic Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9 Women Artistic Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9 Women Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

STAR 9 Women Trinity Heartt Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9 Women Julianne Howse Grande Prairie Skate Club

STAR 9 Women Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9 Women Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9 Women Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9-10 Women Elements Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC

STAR 9-10 Women Elements Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 10 Women Emma Eggimann Fort St John FSC

STAR 10 Women Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC

STAR 10 Women Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC

STAR 10 Women Jaylynn Van Spronsen Mile Zero FSC

STAR 10-Gold Follow SoloDance Tessa Mortensen Akasaka Skating Club

2023-02-01 13


